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Team Awards for Level: DIAMOND (Combined)

Club

Gold Medal
(Smithtown)Gymnastics
Smithtown

Julies Gym Stars

Gold Medal Garden City

Team Awards Detail

Name

1 Gold Medal
(Smithtown)Gymnastics
Smithtown

Amelia Savage
Fiona Stineback
Kayla Scheriff
Lydia Busto
Mia Rossitto

2 Julies Gym Stars
Madalynne Scanlon
Nevaeh Weathers
Vivian Kling

3 Gold Medal Garden City
Cameryn Roche
Isabelle Cokley
Jla Nagasarsingh

Sophia Diaz

Vault

28.100

28.600

26.875

Uneven
Beam
Bars
27.600 27.825
27.525 26.850
27.225 26.850
Uneven
Vault Beam
Bars
28.100 27.600 27.825

9.550
9.325

9.225
28.600
9.600
9.700
9.300
26.875

8.800
9.025
9.050

9.075
9.475 9.250
9.200
9.050
9.375

27.525 26.850

9.175 9.150
9.200 9.500
9.150 8.200

27.225 26.850

8.925 8.925

8.925
9.150 9.000
9.150

Floor

28.650

28.000

27.500

Floor

28.650

9.425
9.675

9.550
28.000
9.300
9.550
9.150
27.500
9.125
9.275

9.100

Total

112.175

110.975
108.450

Total

112.175

110.975

108.450

N

Awards Count: | 100% v

Club Athlete Counts for this Team Size/Level

All American Gymnastics Lynbrook
Glendale YMCA

Gold Medal (Smithtown)Gymnastics Smithtown
Gold Medal Garden City
GymNation-NY

Gymstarz

Hills Gymnastics

Hyland Hills Gymnastics

JK Gymnastics

Julies Gym Stars

Persistence Gymnastics

Rainbow Gymnastics
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Widnes Gymnastics Academy

DIAMOND
SMALL
TEAM

Jun 29,2025 3:48:02pm

Login: Barry Coss

Privacy | Security |

Code: T:C77227:99V2.2.52

o
.‘.‘ Powered by

SportzSoft


https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18429
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18431
https://www.sportzsoft.com/
https://www.sportzsoft.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
barry.coss@gmail.com
Typewritten text
DIAMOND
SMALL
TEAM


Live | 2025 IAIGC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS | S
Me IGC

NS
Team Awards for Level: DIAMOND (Combined) Awards Count: | 100% Vv
Uneven Club Athlete Counts for this Team Size/Level
Club Vault Bars Beam Floor Total |
GYMNASTICS CITY 47.275 45.125 45.925 46.025 184.350 Elite Gymnastics NY 8
Gold Medal (Hunt) 45.275  44.375  45.825  45.875 181.350 Gold Medal (Hunt) Gymnastics Huntington 8
Gymnastics Huntington GYMNASTICS CITY 7
Elite Gymnastics NY 45.625 44.575 44.650 45.300 180.150 Mountain Kids 6
Team Awards Detail
Name Vault Uneven Beam Floor Total
Bars
1 GYMNASTICS CITY 47.275 45.125 45.925 46.025  184.350 D|AMOND
Cecilia Prada 9.000 9.150
Emilia Stuedlein 8.950 MEDIUM
Grace Eaton 9.400 9.075 9.025 TEAM
Harmony Sanchez 9.600 9.100 9.250
Kate Ruiz 9.400 8.875 9.200 9.025
Lily Burns 9.325 9.125 9.375
Peyton Scorrano 9.550 9.225 9.350 9.350
2 Gold Medal (Hunt) Gymnastics 45.275 44.375 45.825 45.875 181.350
Huntington
Charli Ruehle 9.200 9.350 9.150 9.100
Elliana Ortiz 9.250 8.450 9.300
Emma Gembala 9.050 9.225 9.100
Isabella Szczurowski 8.750 8.750 9.325
Lia Davila 9.050 9.050
Lucy Lockery 9.025 9.100 9.250
Sophia Occhiuto 8.725 9.150
3 Elite Gymnastics NY 45.625 44,575 44.650 45.300 180.150
Ella Lazio 9.250
Emily Saulino 9.025 8.625 9.100 9.175
Gabriella Magalhaes 8.950 9.150 9.300
Kaylee McNaughton 9.000 8.800
Khalia Henry 9.150 8.725 9.075 9.075
Sophia Turturro 9.200 8.950 8.950
Zoey DeNatalie 9.000 9.275 8.375
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