

Team Awards for Level: **DIAMOND** (Combined)

Awards Count: 100%

Club	Vault	Uneven Bars	Beam	Floor	Total
Gold Medal (Smithtown)Gymnastics Smithtown	28.100	27.600	27.825	28.650	112.175
Julies Gym Stars	28.600	27.525	26.850	28.000	110.975
Gold Medal Garden City	26.875	27.225	26.850	27.500	108.450

Club Athlete Counts for this Team Size/Level

Club	Athletes
All American Gymnastics Lynbrook	3
Glendale YMCA	3
Gold Medal (Smithtown)Gymnastics Smithtown	5
Gold Medal Garden City	4
GymNation-NY	5
Gymstarz	4
Hills Gymnastics	4
Hyland Hills Gymnastics	4
JK Gymnastics	4
Julies Gym Stars	3
Persistence Gymnastics	3
Rainbow Gymnastics	3
Widnes Gymnastics Academy	3

Team Awards Detail

Name	Vault	Uneven Bars	Beam	Floor	Total
1 Gold Medal (Smithtown)Gymnastics Smithtown	28.100	27.600	27.825	28.650	112.175
Amelia Savage		9.075			
Fiona Stineback	9.550	9.475	9.250	9.425	
Kayla Scheriff	9.325		9.200	9.675	
Lydia Busto		9.050			
Mia Rossitto	9.225		9.375	9.550	
2 Julies Gym Stars	28.600	27.525	26.850	28.000	110.975
Madalynne Scanlon	9.600	9.175	9.150	9.300	
Nevaeh Weathers	9.700	9.200	9.500	9.550	
Vivian Kling	9.300	9.150	8.200	9.150	
3 Gold Medal Garden City	26.875	27.225	26.850	27.500	108.450
Cameryn Roche		8.925	8.925	9.125	
Isabelle Cokley	8.800		8.925	9.275	
Jla Nagasarsingh	9.025	9.150	9.000		
Sophia Diaz	9.050	9.150		9.100	

**DIAMOND
SMALL
TEAM**

Team Awards for Level: **DIAMOND** (Combined)

Awards Count: 100%

Club	Vault	Uneven Bars	Beam	Floor	Total
GYMNASTICS CITY	47.275	45.125	45.925	46.025	184.350
Gold Medal (Hunt) Gymnastics Huntington	45.275	44.375	45.825	45.875	181.350
Elite Gymnastics NY	45.625	44.575	44.650	45.300	180.150

Club Athlete Counts for this Team Size/Level

Club	Athletes
Elite Gymnastics NY	8
Gold Medal (Hunt) Gymnastics Huntington	8
GYMNASTICS CITY	7
Mountain Kids	6

Team Awards Detail

Name	Vault	Uneven Bars	Beam	Floor	Total
1 GYMNASTICS CITY	47.275	45.125	45.925	46.025	184.350
Cecilia Prada		9.000	9.150		
Emilia Stuedlein		8.950			
Grace Eaton	9.400	9.075		9.025	
Harmony Sanchez	9.600		9.100	9.250	
Kate Ruiz	9.400	8.875	9.200	9.025	
Lily Burns	9.325		9.125	9.375	
Peyton Scorrano	9.550	9.225	9.350	9.350	
2 Gold Medal (Hunt) Gymnastics Huntington	45.275	44.375	45.825	45.875	181.350
Charli Ruehle	9.200	9.350	9.150	9.100	
Elliana Ortiz	9.250	8.450		9.300	
Emma Gembala	9.050		9.225	9.100	
Isabella Szczurowski	8.750	8.750		9.325	
Lia Davila			9.050	9.050	
Lucy Lockery	9.025	9.100	9.250		
Sophia Occhiuto		8.725	9.150		
3 Elite Gymnastics NY	45.625	44.575	44.650	45.300	180.150
Ella Lazio	9.250				
Emily Saulino	9.025	8.625	9.100	9.175	
Gabriella Magalhaes		8.950	9.150	9.300	
Kaylee McNaughton		9.000		8.800	
Khalia Henry	9.150	8.725	9.075	9.075	
Sophia Turturro	9.200		8.950	8.950	
Zoey DeNatalie	9.000	9.275	8.375		

**DIAMOND
MEDIUM
TEAM**